
Veraval - Jabalpur Express (Via Itarsi)/11463 - Exp - WCR 
CYI/Chhayapuri to GDA/Godhra Junction 

1h 2m - 66 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 VRL Veraval Junction 10:05 1 1 0 70 6 WR
2 MLHA Maliya Hatina 10:31 10:32 1m 1 1 30 54 53 WR
3 KSD Keshod 10:50 10:51 1m 1 1 46 74 45 WR
4 JND Junagadh Junction 11:20 11:22 2m 1 1 82 52 83 WR
5 JLR Jetalsar Junction 11:52 11:57 5m 1,2 1 108 56 WR
6 VRR Virpur 12:18 12:19 1m 2 1 127 111 123 WR
7 GDL Gondal 12:28 12:30 2m 1 1 144 28 140 WR
8 BKNG Bhakti Nagar 13:46 13:47 1m 2 1 179 30 130 WR
9 RJT Rajkot Junction 13:59 14:04 5m 1 1 185 66 119 WR
10 WKR Wankaner Junction 14:42 14:44 2m 2 1 227 66 86 WR
11 THAN Than 15:08 15:10 2m 2 1 253 65 142 WR
12 SUNR Surendranagar Junction 15:54 15:56 2m 3 1 301 63 72 WR
13 VG Viramgam Junction 16:58 17:00 2m 2 1 367 78 21 WR
14 CLDY Chandlodiya 17:42 17:44 2m 2 1 421 16 WR
15 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 18:25 18:35 10m 4 1 432 38 52 WR
16 MHD Mahemdavad Kheda Road 19:20 19:22 2m 2 1 460 81 35 WR
17 ND Nadiad Junction 19:35 19:37 2m 1 1 478 87 37 WR
18 ANND Anand Junction 19:50 19:52 2m 4 1 496 56 40 WR
19 CYI Chhayapuri 20:26 20:31 5m 2 1 528 95 43 WR
20 DRL Derol 20:58 21:00 2m 1 1 571 43 87 WR
21 GDA Godhra Junction 21:33 21:35 2m 2 1 594 91 119 WR
22 DHD Dahod 22:23 22:25 2m 3 1 667 83 312 WR
23 MGN Meghnagar 22:49 22:51 2m 1 1 701 44 319 WR
24 RTM Ratlam Junction 00:40 00:45 5m 5 2 781 68 494 WR
25 KUH Khachrod 01:09 01:11 2m 2 2 809 32 498 WR
26 NAD Nagda Junction 01:37 01:40 3m 0 2 822 55 469 WR
27 UJN Ujjain Junction 02:40 02:50 10m 6 2 878 62 492 WR
28 MKC Maksi Junction 03:30 03:32 2m 1 2 919 71 510 WR
29 BCH Berchha 03:48 03:50 2m 1 2 938 61 490 WR
30 KSH Kali Sindh 04:02 04:04 2m 1 2 950 63 443 WR
31 AKD Akodia 04:21 04:22 1m 1 2 968 56 461 WR
32 SJP Shujalpur 04:36 04:38 2m 2 2 981 58 455 WR
33 KPP Kalapipal 04:51 04:52 1m 1 2 994 70 488 WR
34 PRB Parbati 05:05 05:06 1m 1 2 1009 52 472 WR
35 SEH Sehore 05:22 05:24 2m 2 2 1023 35 499 WR
36 SHRN Sant Hirdaram Nagar 06:13 06:15 2m 2 2 1051 15 519 WCR
37 BPL Bhopal Junction 06:55 07:00 5m 5 2 1061 29 405 WCR
38 RKMP Rani Kamalapati

(Habibganj)
07:13 07:15 2m 4 2 1068 79 496 WCR

39 NDPM Narmadapuram
(Hoshangabad)

08:06 08:08 2m 2 2 1135 21 303 WCR

40 ET Itarsi Junction 09:00 09:20 20m 3 2 1153 77 329 WCR
41 SGP Sohagpur 09:58 10:00 2m 2 2 1202 83 WCR
42 PPI Pipariya 10:13 10:15 2m 1 2 1220 88 335 WCR
43 SCKR Salichauka Road 10:39 10:40 1m 0 2 1255 104 355 WCR
44 GAR Gadarwara 10:48 10:50 2m 1 2 1269 132 353 WCR
45 KY Kareli 11:03 11:05 2m 1 2 1298 73 358 WCR
46 NU Narsinghpur 11:18 11:20 2m 1 2 1313 105 364 WCR
47 KKB Karak Bel 11:29 11:30 1m 1 2 1329 52 375 WCR
48 SRID Shridham 11:48 11:50 2m 2 2 1345 62 372 WCR
49 MML Madan Mahal 12:38 12:40 2m 4 2 1394 5 397 WCR
50 JBP Jabalpur 13:20 6 2 1398 - 411 WCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2024 (17:16)

May 21 2024 (17:16)

1

1


